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
$32CiO; very easy terms; 6 interest.
Phone A 623-1-

ROSE CITY PARK.
Under value; strictly modern

bungalow; rustic exterior; native trees
paved street; close to car; $4.50; aasy
terms.- Broadway 41, 10 A. M. to
P. M.

IF YOU HAVE $300
we will build your house on our lot
and you may pay balance easy terms.

GORDON MORTGAGE CO..
631 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

Main 1370.

FOR SALE.
Modern 7 to house with

double garage, on corner lot. At
East 15th.

IRVIXGTON.
modern house, furnace, laun

dry trays; 3 large bedrooms, good garage,
paved street, rnce oniy .ouo. tee
Mr. Boehm with W. M. Umbdenstock
& Co.. 210 Oregon bldg. Bdwy. 1658.

BUNGALOW BARGAIN.
Fully furnished, close to car. 5

rooms, built-i- n buffet, Dutch kitchen;
' garage: plenty of fruit on lot-- See

this for value. 218 Railway Exch.
bldg. Main 6102. Open evenings.

UNFINISHED BUNGALOW.
Owner leaving the city, will sell his

home for only $1400; new, attractive,
hice district, 60x100 lot. very easy terms.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.,
633 Nf-W-. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.

HOME for sale by owner, 4 rooms and
bath, electric lights, gas. cement base-
ment, 10 cords of wood. $2200; $700
cash, will take small car as part pay-
ment, near 60th and E. Glisan sta 1611
Vera St.. Portland.

$350 DOWN buys a modern house;
full basement, garage. 3 rooms upstairs,
a large storeroom; lot 150x100; a large
retaining wall in front of place: Hi
blks. from car; this is a buy; $4750.
909 Union ave. '

FURNISHED BUNGALOW.
5 roonv full plumbing; on good lot;

close ao the Mt Scott car: dandy furni-
ture; $500 cash, balance like rent. 218
Railway Exch. bldg. Main 6102. Open
evenings

plastered house, pantry, bath,
toilet, electricity, cement foundation 3

'feet from ground; lot 50x210; lots of
fruit, trees, berries, woodshed, barn. A
snap. 839 Ochoco ave., Sellwood gar-de- n.

Oregon.

ROUSE PLANS.
"Distinctive Homes." lllostrated book
of over 100 designs. $1; blueprints $10.

DISTINCTIVE HOMES COMPANY.
824 Northwestern Bank Bldg.

FURN. HOUSE IN WAVERLY HGTS.
Modern house barga'n. 1 block

from car line and near school; wonderful
location. Price $3150; $5oO cash. See
QUIN. REALTOR. 206 Morgan Bldg.

JUST COMPLETED.
strictly modyn In every way,

bungalow. Rose City Park, nice garage,
$4600. terms. See this today. 894 East
5th st North. Phone Tabor 7401.

FOR SALE Well built house, which has
4 bedrooms and sleeping porch; is near
to high and grade schools and three car-line- s.

For particulars address A 896, Ore
gonian

BEAUTIFUL new house. 6 large rooms,
sewing room; strictly modern; nice ga-
rage: magnificent view; Colonial His.
district ; built by day labor.

OWNER. 363 East 26th St.
modern house, hardwood floors

throughout, all buiit-i- n errects. 100x100.
Will sell house and 1 lot If desired:

- cement garage, walking distance. 131
East 19th st. North.

$5000 PIEDMONT $5000.
By owner house, tile bath,

laundry trays, furnace, cement cellar,
nice lawn and fruit trees; corner lor,
335 Portland blvd. East.

BETTER HOUSES FOR LESS.
If you have a clear lot ard $500 ws

will build you a modern bungelaw.
RYAN REALTY & BUILDING CO..

415-- 6 Abington Bldg. Marshall 5848.
wti.t, SELL my home in Rose City Parkpretty lot; modern Dungaiow;

hardwood floor, furnaces, full cement
basement, laundry trays, fireplace, $5500.
Terms. Tabor 8736.

modern, on E. Salmon, walking
distance, iurnace neat, urepiace, ce-
ment baseemnt, paved St.; will rent for
$60 per month. A real bargain at $4500,
on good terms. Main 7030.

I AM prepared to build two complete mod- -
.era uuiigaiun,, .twu ' ynveu uii--

trict, on the liberal terms of $250 cash,
balance easv for responsible parties. T
i2. Oregonian.

ROSE CITY.
$200 down, cosy bungalow-styl- e

home. 2 bedrooms, bath 'n' every-
thing; 3 blocks to car. 4 to school. QUIN.
Realtor. 206 Morgan bldg.

REAL ESTATE.
For Sale Houses.

FRANK L. McGUIRE.
to buy your home.

LARGEST HOME SELLERS ON THE
PACIFIC COAST.

Over 1200 photographs of homes for sals
WEST SIDE.

$9500 Lovely stucco bungalow of eight
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